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Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Payton Merrida            11 Unity                    11.17   8   8
  2 Devon Kerkhoff            10 Barron                   11.46   8   6
  3 Chester Lang               9 New Auburn               11.47   8   4
  4 Evan Hornstein            10 Cumberland               11.62   8   2
  5 David Pond                10 Barron                   11.70   8   1
  6 Pj Militar                10 Barron                   11.77   8
  7 Landon King               11 Turtle Lake/Clayton      11.79   8
  8 Maximilian Mino           11 Bloomer                  11.81   8
  9 Bryce McNulty              9 Cumberland               11.93   6
 10 Brody Hammann              9 Barron                  x11.97   7        11.964
 11 Josh Barker                9 New Auburn               11.97   7        11.969
 12 Logan VanRemmen            9 Bloomer                  12.13   7
 13 Jacob Skaar                9 Bloomer                  12.35   7
 14 Landon Morales            10 Unity                    12.50   5
 15 Carson Rubenzer            9 Bloomer                 x12.60   6
 16 Alex LaBlanc               8 Cumberland               12.63   7        12.621
 17 Joseph Reimer             11 New Auburn               12.63   5        12.622
 18 Stanley Lang              11 New Auburn              x12.64   3
 19 Braden Curtis             11 Turtle Lake/Clayton      12.68   7
 20 Joseph Mendez              8 Turtle Lake/Clayton      12.80   1
 21 Beau Palmer               10 New Auburn              x12.81   6
 22 Logan Peterson            10 Cumberland              x12.86   6
 23 Luke Moen                 10 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x12.99   5        12.986
 23 Collin Viellieuz           9 Cumberland              x12.99   6        12.986
 25 Austin Hornstein           8 Cumberland              x13.02   6
 26 Brody Gilbertson           9 Cumberland              x13.19   5        13.183
 27 Yuan Miguel Adadilla       8 Cumberland              x13.19   4        13.187
 28 Aidan Rick                 9 Barron                  x13.20   6
 29 Isayah Giblin              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x13.22   5        13.212
 30 Evan Odegard               9 Unity                    13.22   6        13.213
 31 Jeremy Meyer               9 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x13.31   4
 32 Mitchell Monchilovich      9 Cumberland              x13.33   4
 33 Greyson Ruff               8 Bloomer                 x13.34   5        13.334
 34 Brett Schlosser            8 Barron                  x13.34   4        13.340
 35 Ean North                  9 New Auburn              x13.37   7
 36 Aidan Gillespie           10 Unity                   x13.40   2
 37 Deven Taylor               8 Barron                  x13.41   5
 38 Tyler Genatempo            9 Cumberland              x13.42   4
 39 John Groth                 8 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x13.46   4
 40 Vincent Stoll             10 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x13.62   4
 41 Owen Smith                10 Bloomer                 x13.64   4
 42 Reuben Stokes              8 Barron                  x13.67   2
 43 Josh Joshi                10 Barron                  x13.70   3
 44 Caleb Hable                8 Bloomer                 x13.79   3        13.783
 45 Ryan Bittorf               8 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x13.79   5        13.784
 46 Wiliiam Hines             10 Cumberland              x13.83   3
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash
 47 Bradley Nyvold             8 Cumberland              x13.85   2
 48 Carter Grinage             9 Cumberland              x14.43   3
 49 Benjamin Pintens           9 Bloomer                 x14.45   1
 50 Virgil Carlson             8 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x14.61   1
 51 Ben Saumier                8 Barron                  x14.69   3
 52 Ronin Rossenbach           9 Barron                  x14.83   2
 53 Garrison Dahn              8 Unity                   x15.00   1
 54 Jacob Johnson              9 Unity                   x15.59   1
 55 Chris Murzda               8 Cumberland              x15.67   2
 56 Cordell Hiemstra          11 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x16.75   2
 57 Alex Weise                 9 Cumberland              x17.59   2

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Payton Merrida            11 Unity                    22.74   7   8
  2 Landon King               11 Turtle Lake/Clayton      23.61   7   6
  3 Maximilian Mino           11 Bloomer                  23.67   7   4
  4 Cody Donica               11 Barron                   23.96   7   2
  5 Garrett Sadtler           11 Barron                   24.39   7   1
  6 Adrien Olson              10 Unity                    24.45   7
  7 Logan VanRemmen            9 Bloomer                  24.49   7
  8 Evan Hornstein            10 Cumberland               24.71   7
  9 Jacob Skaar                9 Bloomer                  25.20   6
 10 Ty Kiekhoefer             11 Cumberland               25.28   6
 11 Braden Curtis             11 Turtle Lake/Clayton      25.45   6
 12 Carson Rubenzer            9 Bloomer                 x25.51   6
 13 Tyler Asp                  9 Unity                    25.71   6
 14 Stanley Lang              11 New Auburn               25.81   5
 15 Camden Davis              10 Turtle Lake/Clayton      25.94   1
 16 Landon Morales            10 Unity                   x26.32   6
 17 Logan Peterson            10 Cumberland               26.52   5
 18 Brayden Donica             9 Barron                   26.89   3
 19 Ashton Patterson           8 Unity                   x26.91   4
 20 John Groth                 8 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x26.94   5        26.937
 21 Mitchell Monchilovich      9 Cumberland              x26.94   4        26.938
 22 Joseph Reimer             11 New Auburn               26.96   5
 23 Isayah Giblin              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x27.19   6
 24 Konnor Severson           10 Barron                  x27.30   5
 25 Deven Taylor               8 Barron                  x27.72   4
 26 David Taylor               9 Bloomer                 x27.84   3
 27 Aidan Gillespie           10 Unity                   x27.87   2
 28 Aidan Rick                 9 Barron                  x27.88   5
 29 Greyson Ruff               8 Bloomer                 x27.99   4
 30 Tyler Genatempo            9 Cumberland              x28.00   5        27.993
 31 Boe Carlson                8 Unity                   x28.00   4        28.000
 32 Rock West                  8 Cumberland              x28.04   4
 33 Brian Sacrey               9 Bloomer                 x28.19   4
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 34 Reuben Stokes              8 Barron                  x28.21   2
 35 Bradley Nyvold             8 Cumberland              x28.43   3
 36 Rory Reichert             10 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x28.66   2
 37 Carter Grinage             9 Cumberland              x28.86   2
 38 Kayden Johnson             8 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x28.91   2
 39 Sky Mosay                  9 Unity                   x29.06   3
 40 Caleb Hable                8 Bloomer                 x29.14   3
 41 Benjamin Pintens           9 Bloomer                 x29.20   1
 42 Wiliiam Hines             10 Cumberland              x29.76   5
 43 Ben Saumier                8 Barron                  x30.20   1
 44 Jeremy Flores-Diaz         8 Barron                  x30.38   2
 45 Ronin Rossenbach           9 Barron                  x30.57   1

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Chester Lang               9 New Auburn               52.22   3   8
  2 Brody Hammann              9 Barron                   52.76   3   6
  3 Cody Donica               11 Barron                   55.46   3   4
  4 Indy Wells                11 Unity                    57.50   3   2
  5 Beau Palmer               10 New Auburn               58.22   3   1
  6 Ashton Brannan            11 Cumberland               59.00   3
  7 Camden Davis              10 Turtle Lake/Clayton      59.21   1
  8 Brady Lotts               10 New Auburn               59.44   2
  9 Jackson Brown             10 Turtle Lake/Clayton    1:00.88   3
 10 Markus Majeske             9 Unity                  1:04.29   2
 11 Reuben Stokes              8 Barron                 1:05.05   1
 12 Jeremy Flores-Diaz         8 Barron                x1:09.93   2
 13 Camden Hare               10 Turtle Lake/Clayton    1:10.76   2
 14 Caleb Hable                8 Bloomer                1:13.10   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Chester Lang               9 New Auburn             2:01.24    8
  2 Seth Rogge                10 Bloomer                2:01.71    6
  3 Blake Patterson           11 Unity                  2:10.29    4
  4 Nick Wells                 8 Cumberland             2:26.68    2
  5 Jackson Brown             10 Turtle Lake/Clayton    2:29.20    1
  6 Colin Kurschner            8 Turtle Lake/Clayton    2:31.18
  7 Jacob Anderson             8 Bloomer                2:31.21
  8 Damien Fox                11 Unity                  2:33.03
  9 Anthony Favilla Jr         8 Bloomer                2:33.22
 10 Ashton Brannan            11 Cumberland             2:33.84
 11 Devon Otto                10 Barron                 2:35.36
 12 Brody Saffert              8 Barron                 2:42.48
 13 Peter Berg                10 Barron                 2:42.52
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 14 Dawson Duffield            9 Bloomer               x2:47.12
 15 Cash Rouzer                9 Cumberland             2:47.46
 16 Zerek North                8 New Auburn             3:20.37

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Zeke Anderson             10 Bloomer                4:44.86    8
  2 Isaiah Morales             8 Unity                  4:53.40    6
  3 Tommy Dettinger           10 Cumberland             4:59.32    4
  4 Dominic Fox                9 Unity                  5:04.68    2
  5 Oliver Gariepy             9 Unity                  5:08.32    1
  6 Ben Dettinger              8 Cumberland             5:13.70
  7 Jacoby Otto                8 Bloomer                5:32.30
  8 Anthony Favilla Jr         8 Bloomer                5:44.10
  9 Aronne Christenson        10 Turtle Lake/Clayton    5:49.96
 10 Dawson Duffield            9 Bloomer               x5:58.04
 11 Devon Otto                10 Barron                 5:58.49
 12 Easton Rust               11 New Auburn             6:02.02
 13 Cash Rouzer                9 Cumberland             6:11.18
 14 Brody Saffert              8 Barron                 6:26.47
 15 Peter Berg                10 Barron                 6:26.71
 16 Zerek North                8 New Auburn             6:43.93
 17 Mason Zemke                9 Turtle Lake/Clayton    8:01.13

Boys 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tommy Dettinger           10 Cumberland            10:49.15    8
  2 Aronne Christenson        10 Turtle Lake/Clayton   13:45.40    6

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kasyn Fisher              10 Unity                    17.47   2   8
  2 Adrien Olson              10 Unity                    17.97   2   6
  3 Brady Lotts               10 New Auburn               20.38   2   4
  4 Jayden Eagleman            9 Cumberland               20.70   2   2
  5 Braiden Eraquam            9 Barron                   20.89   2   1
  6 Richard Ostby              8 Unity                    21.33   2
  7 Colten Lotts              10 New Auburn               22.12   2
  8 Chris Baumgard             8 Barron                   22.16   2
  9 Dominic Kolm               8 Barron                   22.25   1
 10 David Taylor               9 Bloomer                  22.33   1
 11 Mitchell Quinn            10 New Auburn               22.77   1
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Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brody Tarman               9 Turtle Lake/Clayton      46.64   2   8
  2 Jayden Eagleman            9 Cumberland               49.81   2   6
  3 Richard Ostby              8 Unity                    51.36   2   4
  4 Chris Baumgard             8 Barron                   52.16   2   2
  5 Colten Lotts              10 New Auburn               52.91   2   1
  6 Easton Baxter              8 Unity                    59.54   1
  7 Chris Murzda               8 Cumberland             1:00.94   1
  8 Garrison Dahn              8 Unity                  1:03.63   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Unity                                                 44.32    8
     1) Evan Johnson 11                 2) Kasyn Fisher 10
     3) Adrien Olson 10                 4) Payton Merrida 11
  2 Barron                                                44.42    6
     1) Pj Militar 10                   2) David Pond 10
     3) Devon Kerkhoff 10               4) Garrett Sadtler 11
  3 Cumberland                                            46.40    4
     1) Chayden Berghammer 11           2) Evan Hornstein 10
     3) Onesimus West 9                 4) Jack Owens 11
  4 Turtle Lake/Clayton                                   49.56    2
     1) Luke Moen 10                    2) Aiden Kuehndorf 10
     3) Vincent Stoll 10                4) Brody Tarman 9
  5 Cumberland  'B'                                      x50.64
     1) Yuan Miguel Adadilla 8          2) Alex LaBlanc 8
     3) Austin Hornstein 8              4) Rock West 8
  6 Bloomer                                               55.05
     1) Jacob Skaar 9                   2) Greyson Ruff 8
     3) Brian Hall 8                    4) Brian Sacrey 9

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Barron                                              1:34.36    8
     1) Pj Militar 10                   2) David Pond 10
     3) Devon Kerkhoff 10               4) Garrett Sadtler 11
  2 Cumberland                                          1:35.51    6
     1) Onesimus West 9                 2) Jack Owens 11
     3) Chayden Berghammer 11           4) Ty Kiekhoefer 11
  3 Unity                                               1:42.35    4
     1) Damien Fox 11                   2) Evan Odegard 9
     3) Ashton Patterson 8              4) Landon Morales 10
  4 Cumberland  'B'                                    x1:45.94
     1) Austin Hornstein 8              2) Alex LaBlanc 8
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....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
     3) Nick Wells 8                    4) Rock West 8
  5 Barron  'B'                                        x1:54.36
     1) Chris Baumgard 8                2) Josh Joshi 10
     3) Aidan Rick 9                    4) Brayden Donica 9
 -- Turtle Lake/Clayton                                      DQ
     1) Braden Curtis 11                2) Aiden Kuehndorf 10
     3) Colin Kurschner 8               4) Isayah Giblin 9

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bloomer                                             3:42.14    8
     1) Logan VanRemmen 9               2) Zeke Anderson 10
     3) Carson Rubenzer 9               4) Seth Rogge 10
  2 Unity                                               3:50.59    6
     1) Blake Patterson 11              2) Indy Wells 11
     3) Isaiah Morales 8                4) Ashton Patterson 8
  3 Cumberland                                          3:52.05    4
     1) Onesimus West 9                 2) Jack Owens 11
     3) Bryce McNulty 9                 4) Ben Dettinger 8
  4 Barron                                              4:06.86    2
     1) Brody Hammann 9                 2) Graham Ganong 10
     3) Braiden Eraquam 9               4) Brayden Donica 9
  5 Cumberland  'B'                                    x4:13.40
     1) Collin Viellieuz 9              2) Max Odden 9
     3) Mitchell Monchilovich 9         4) Edwin Martinez 10
  6 Turtle Lake/Clayton  'B'                            4:55.94
     1) Ed Hazelton 8                   2) Rory Reichert 10
     3) Kayden Johnson 8                4) Mason Zemke 9

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Unity                                               8:39.33    8
     1) Dominic Fox 9                   2) Oliver Gariepy 9
     3) Isaiah Morales 8                4) Blake Patterson 11
  2 Cumberland                                          9:20.86    6
     1) Ben Dettinger 8                 2) Tommy Dettinger 10
     3) Ashton Brannan 11               4) Bryce McNulty 9
  3 Turtle Lake/Clayton                                 9:56.43    4
     1) Jackson Brown 10                2) Colin Kurschner 8
     3) Caidon Scheps 10                4) Aronne Christenson 10
  4 Barron                                             10:10.65    2
     1) Devon Otto 10                   2) Konnor Severson 10
     3) Brody Saffert 8                 4) Peter Berg 10
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Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Marcus Rankin             10 Unity                  5-10.00    8
  2 Graham Ganong             10 Barron                 5-08.00    6
  3 Braiden Eraquam            9 Barron                 5-04.00    4
  4 Camden Davis              10 Turtle Lake/Clayton    5-02.00    2
  5 Collin Viellieuz           9 Cumberland             5-00.00    1
  6 Aiden Ringer              10 New Auburn             4-10.00
  7 Colten Lotts              10 New Auburn            J4-08.00
  8 Austin Hornstein           8 Cumberland            J4-08.00
  8 Jacob Anderson             8 Bloomer               J4-08.00
 10 Chris Baumgard             8 Barron                J4-08.00
 -- Dominic Kolm               8 Barron                      NH

Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jack Owens                11 Cumberland            12-00.00    8
  2 Graham Ganong             10 Barron               J10-00.00    6
  3 Mitchell Monchilovich      9 Cumberland           J10-00.00    4
  4 Tyler Asp                  9 Unity                 J8-06.00    2
  5 Braiden Eraquam            9 Barron                J8-06.00    1
  6 Markus Majeske             9 Unity                 J7-06.00
  6 Carter Grinage             9 Cumberland            J7-06.00
  8 Easton Baxter              8 Unity                  7-00.00
 -- Logan Hammond              8 Bloomer                     NH

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Evan Johnson              11 Unity                 20-10.50    8
  2 Brody Tarman               9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   20-10.00    6
  3 David Pond                10 Barron                19-09.00    4
  4 Devon Kerkhoff            10 Barron                19-08.25    2
  5 Kasyn Fisher              10 Unity                 19-03.25    1
  6 Beau Palmer               10 New Auburn            17-07.50
  7 Deven Taylor               8 Barron                17-04.75
  8 Stanley Lang              11 New Auburn            17-02.25
  9 Joseph Reimer             11 New Auburn            16-10.75
 10 Luke Moen                 10 Turtle Lake/Clayton   16-10.00
 11 Nick Wells                 8 Cumberland            16-07.25
 12 Joseph Mendez              8 Turtle Lake/Clayton   16-04.00
 13 Vincent Stoll             10 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x15-10.50
 14 John Groth                 8 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x15-10.00
 15 David Taylor               9 Bloomer               15-09.50
 16 Evan Hornstein            10 Cumberland            15-05.75
 17 Isayah Giblin              9 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x15-02.75
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....Boys Long Jump
 18 Konnor Severson           10 Barron               x15-01.25
 19 Aidan Rick                 9 Barron               x15-01.00
 20 Virgil Carlson             8 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x14-00.50
 21 Ed Hazelton                8 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x13-11.50
 22 Ryan Bittorf               8 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x13-09.50
 22 Rory Reichert             10 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x13-09.50
 24 Tyler Genatempo            9 Cumberland            13-03.00
 25 Chris Murzda               8 Cumberland           x12-00.50
 -- Jacob Johnson              9 Unity                       ND
 -- Jayden Eagleman            9 Cumberland                  ND

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brody Tarman               9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   40-00.00    8
  2 Stanley Lang              11 New Auburn            38-03.75    6
  3 Cody Donica               11 Barron                38-02.00    4
  4 Josh Barker                9 New Auburn            37-05.00    2
  5 Joseph Mendez              8 Turtle Lake/Clayton   34-06.25    1
  6 Nick Wells                 8 Cumberland            34-03.75
  7 Bryce McNulty              9 Cumberland            33-06.75
  8 Konnor Severson           10 Barron                33-00.50
  9 Max Odden                  9 Cumberland            32-06.00
  9 Ty Kiekhoefer             11 Cumberland           x32-06.00
 11 Boe Carlson                8 Unity                 32-02.50
 12 Collin Viellieuz           9 Cumberland           x31-07.50
 13 John Groth                 8 Turtle Lake/Clayton   31-07.00
 14 Colten Lotts              10 New Auburn            30-08.50
 15 Vincent Stoll             10 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x30-03.50
 16 Rory Reichert             10 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x29-04.00
 17 Ed Hazelton                8 Turtle Lake/Clayton  x28-09.50

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Andrew Gotham             11 New Auburn            49-09.25   3   8
  2 Alex Schradle             11 Turtle Lake/Clayton   47-09.00   3   6
  3 Luca Schelshorn           10 Barron                42-00.00   3   4
  4 Logan Keene               10 Barron                41-04.00   3   2
  5 Shawn Holten              10 Barron                40-04.00   3   1
  6 Brian Hall                 8 Bloomer               39-00.50   3
  7 Brody Gilbertson           9 Cumberland            38-09.00   3
  8 AJ Harelstad              10 New Auburn            38-06.00   3
  9 Wyatt Larson              11 Unity                 37-04.00   3
 10 Evan Odegard               9 Unity                 35-02.75   3
 11 Cordell Hiemstra          11 Turtle Lake/Clayton   34-11.00   3
 12 Benjamin Pintens           9 Bloomer               32-07.00   2
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 13 Hunter Fowler              9 Cumberland            31-08.00   2
 13 Brady Frandsen             9 Barron               x31-08.00   2
 15 Thorfin Moe                9 Barron               x31-01.00   2
 16 Tanner Peterson           11 Unity                 30-06.00   3
 17 Gage Feidt                 8 Cumberland            30-03.50   2
 18 Izak Rogge                 9 Bloomer               29-07.00   2
 19 Alex Weise                 9 Cumberland           x29-06.50   2
 20 Keagan Tucker              9 Barron               x28-11.00   2
 21 Wyatt Weise               11 Barron               x28-08.75   2
 22 Logan Hammond              8 Bloomer              x28-08.00   1
 22 Mitchell Quinn            10 New Auburn            28-08.00   2
 24 Cyress Timmers             9 Bloomer              x28-04.75   2
 25 Steven Tinnel              8 Barron               x28-02.00   2
 26 Brett Schlosser            8 Barron               x27-07.00   1
 27 Blake Lundmark             9 Cumberland           x27-05.00   1
 28 Caiden Wysocki             9 Bloomer              x26-02.75   1
 29 Andrew Carlson             9 Cumberland           x24-09.50   1
 30 Brycen Stokes             11 New Auburn           x24-00.50   1
 31 Mason Zemke                9 Turtle Lake/Clayton   23-05.50   1
 32 Brian Sacrey               9 Bloomer              x23-05.00   1
 33 Ben Saumier                8 Barron               x22-09.50   1
 34 Andrew Foss                8 Cumberland           x17-00.50   1

Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Andrew Gotham             11 New Auburn              130-06   3   8
  2 Camden Davis              10 Turtle Lake/Clayton     113-05   1   6
  3 Brian Hall                 8 Bloomer                 112-11   3   4
  4 AJ Harelstad              10 New Auburn              111-06   3   2
  5 Josh Barker                9 New Auburn              107-11   2   1
  6 Tanner Peterson           11 Unity                   106-06   3
  7 Max Odden                  9 Cumberland              100-09   3
  8 Alex Schradle             11 Turtle Lake/Clayton     100-04   3
  9 Izak Rogge                 9 Bloomer                  96-04   2
 10 Logan Keene               10 Barron                   92-11   3
 11 Hunter Fowler              9 Cumberland               90-08   3
 12 Brody Gilbertson           9 Cumberland               90-06   3
 13 Wyatt Larson              11 Unity                    89-10   3
 14 Brady Frandsen             9 Barron                   88-02   3
 15 Benjamin Pintens           9 Bloomer                  86-08   1
 16 Gage Feidt                 8 Cumberland              x85-02   2
 17 Steven Tinnel              8 Barron                   81-03   2
 18 Alex Weise                 9 Cumberland              x77-03   2
 19 Keagan Tucker              9 Barron                  x76-02   2
 20 Andrew Carlson             9 Cumberland              x74-08   1
 21 Logan Hammond              8 Bloomer                 x66-02   2
 22 Ben Saumier                8 Barron                  x65-08   1
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....Boys Discus Throw
 23 Brett Schlosser            8 Barron                  x64-07   1
 24 Brian Sacrey               9 Bloomer                 x64-04   1
 25 Blake Lundmark             9 Cumberland              x63-04   2
 26 Cyress Timmers             9 Bloomer                 x62-00   2
 27 Richard Ostby              8 Unity                    59-05   2
 28 Brycen Stokes             11 New Auburn              x57-11   2
 29 Caiden Wysocki             9 Bloomer                 x55-07   2
 30 Cordell Hiemstra          11 Turtle Lake/Clayton      55-05   1
 31 Mason Zemke                9 Turtle Lake/Clayton     x47-09   1
 32 Andrew Foss                8 Cumberland                  x5   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Bloomer                     84        2) Barron                     75
    3) Cumberland                  56        4) Turtle Lake/Clayton        54
    5) Unity                       52        6) New Auburn                 46
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Unity                       94        2) Barron                     75
    3) Cumberland                  57        4) Turtle Lake/Clayton        56
    5) New Auburn                  53        6) Bloomer                    30


